Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.94
2:19.48
2:21.28
2:22.49
2:22.71
2:23.29
2:23.40
2:23.53
2:25.01
2:26.24
2:26.52
2:27.15
2:27.42
2:27.69
2:30.12
2:33.26
2:33.70
2:33.87
2:36.77
2:39.26
2:40.26
2:43.86
2:44.37
2:44.41
2:46.35

2:52.20
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494
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440
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418
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369
368
348
332
326
305
302
302
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262
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Date

03/03/13
20/01/13
11/03/12
09/03/14
05/10/13
21/04/12
1711113
25/11/12
27/04/14
23/06/12
2711111
20/11/11
28/04/12
22/06/13
25/06/11
21/11/10
09/04/11
20/03/11
05/12/10
03/10/10
24/04/10
21/03/10
10/04/10
25/07/10
26/06/10
28/11/09

AN 4 InA

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

City of Milton Keynes

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

LW TR VNN CANANA A

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Braunstone
Watford
Bletchley
Hitchin

Luton
Bletchley
Braunstone
Bletchley
Bletchley
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Leicester
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Plymouth
Milton Keynes

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
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£.00.99
2:55.10
2:59.53

3:10.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.01
2:22.49
2:23.40
2:22.71
2:27.69
2:18.94
2:19.48
2:23.53
2:26.24
2:27.42
2:23.29
2:21.28
2:26.52
2:27.15
2:30.12
2:33.70
2:33.87
2:36.77
2:33.26
2:39.26
2:44.41
2:46.35
2:40.26
2:44.37
2:43.86
2:52.20
2:53.93
2:55.10
3:10.45
2:59.53

Copyright 2024

250
231
194

WA Pts

440
463
455
461
416
500
494
453
429
418
456
475
426
421
396
369
368
348
372

302
291
326
302
305
262
255
250
194
231

Round

H

T

m m I M

EEARTVE)
04/10/09
04/07/09
19/07/09

Date

27/04/14
09/03/14
17/11/13
05/10/13
22/06/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
23/06/12
28/04/12
21/04/12
11/03/12
271111
20/11/11
25/06/11
09/04/11
20/03/11
05/12/10
211110
03/10/10
25/07/10
26/06/10
24/04/10
10/04/10
21/03/10
28/11/09
22/11/09
04/10/09
19/07/09
04/07/09
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Leicester Penguins Open
City of Milton Keynes Gala

Plymouth Leander SC Meet

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Distance Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

City of Peterborough Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Leicester Penguins Open

Plymouth Leander SC Meet

City of Milton Keynes Gala
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Braunstone
Milton Keynes

Plymouth

Venue

Luton

Luton
Bletchley
Braunstone
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Bletchley
Bletchley
Watford
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Leicester
Plymouth
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Grantham
Milton Keynes
Braunstone
Plymouth

Milton Keynes
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Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
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